
Hallenspielplan  Fläming-Halle  ( 3202 )
Am Sportzentrum-Weinberge
14943   Luckenwalde

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

18:30

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

LL Männer

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSV Falkensee 04

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

HSV Falkensee 04

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

HSV Falkensee 04 II

HSV Falkensee 04 II

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Grün-Weiß Plessa

0:0

16:1

28:3

0:0

23:24

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00 KOL MJC HV Luckenwalde 09 SSV Falkensee II 20:18

Sa. 08.11.2025 13:30

16:00

18:30

KOL MJC

KOL MJA

LL Männer

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

SV Lok Rangsdorf

SV Lok Rangsdorf

SV Eintracht Ortrand

21:22

45:47

38:25

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:30 KOL wJC MTV Wünsdorf 1910 SV Lok Rangsdorf II 0:0

So. 14.12.2025 15:00 LL Männer HV Luckenwalde 09 BSV Grün-Wei…terwalde II 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 15:30

18:00

KOL MJC

LL Männer

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

SC Trebbin

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:00

15:30

18:00

KOL MJC

KOL MJA

LL Männer

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

SV Herzberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

HSC Potsdam

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

HSG Ahrensdo…henkenhorst

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

HSC Potsdam

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

15:00

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

KOL wJD

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

HSV Falkensee 04

HSV Falkensee 04

SV Lok Rangsdorf

SV Lok Rangsdorf

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

HSC Potsdam

HSC Potsdam

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 00:00

00:00

KOL MJA

KOL MJC

HV Luckenwalde 09

HV Luckenwalde 09

SV Blau-Weiß Perleberg

1. VfL Potsdam III

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.03.2026 18:00 LL Männer HV Luckenwalde 09 TSV Empor Dahme 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 18:00 LL Männer HV Luckenwalde 09 HC Bad Liebenwerda II 0:0

Sa. 02.05.2026 18:00 LL Männer HV Luckenwalde 09 Elsterwerdaer SV 94 0:0


